

TABULATED BY: M. Becker APPROVED BY \_\_\_\_\_

**CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION**

PROJECT: 2019 Sewer Lining Program

-----ESTIMATE-----

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Replacement of Unsuitable Backfill Material	100 TON	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
2	Pipe Lining, CIPP, 10"	10461 LF	\$35.00	\$366,135.00
3	Pipe Lining, CIPP, 12"	5367 LF	\$45.00	\$241,515.00
4	Pipe Lining, CIPP, 15"	948 LF	\$75.00	\$71,100.00
5	Pipe Lining, CIPP, 18"	1129 LF	\$95.00	\$107,255.00
6	Pipe Lining, CIPP, 24"	1007 LF	\$130.00	\$130,910.00
7	Pipe Lining, CIPP, 36"	3295 LF	\$150.00	\$494,250.00
8	Pipe Lining, CIPP, Lateral Connection	40 EACH	\$2,500.00	\$100,000.00
9	Sewer Service Reconnection	300 EACH	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
10	Bypass Pumping	1 LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
11	E Jackson Ave Spot Repair	1 LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
12	E 14th Street Spot Repair	1 LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
13	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, Less Than 24" Diameter, Less Than 12' Depth	4 EACH	\$25,000.00	\$100,000.00
14	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, 24" to 48" Diameter, Less Than 12' Depth	2 EACH	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00
15	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, Greater Than 48" Diameter, Less Than 12' Depth	1 EACH	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
16	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, Less Than 24" Diameter, 12' to 20' Depth	4 EACH	\$27,000.00	\$108,000.00
17	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, 24" to 48" Diameter, 12' to 20' Depth	2 EACH	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00
18	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, Greater Than 48" Diameter, 12' to 20' Depth	1 EACH	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
19	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, Less Than 24" Diameter, Greater Than 20' Depth	2 EACH	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00
20	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, 24" to 48" Diameter, Greater Than 20' Depth	1 EACH	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
21	Spot Repairs by Pipe Replacement, Greater Than 48" Diameter, Greater Than 20' Depth	1 EACH	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
22	Dewatering for Spot Repair	6 EACH	\$10,000.00	\$60,000.00
23	Sewer Service Connection Repair made During Spot Repair	10 EACH	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00
24	Sewer Cleaning and Video Inspection, Less Than 30" Diameter	18912 LF	\$5.00	\$94,560.00
25	Sewer Cleaning and Video Inspection, 30" Diameter or Greater	3295 LF	\$7.50	\$24,712.50
26	Manhole Enlargement	4 EACH	\$20,000.00	\$80,000.00
27	Manhole, 48" Diameter Structure	2 EACH	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00
28	Manhole, Type SW-302	2 EACH	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00
29	Minor Manhole Adjustment	30 EACH	\$1,500.00	\$45,000.00
30	Major Manhole Adjustment	5 EACH	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
31	Manhole Lining With Centrifugally Cast Mortar Liner	700 VF	\$150.00	\$105,000.00
32	Imported Granular Backfill	150 TON	\$50.00	\$7,500.00
33	Traffic Control for Spot Repair, Residential Street	6 EACH	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
34	Traffic Control for Spot Repair, Non-Residential Street	6 EACH	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00
35	Composite Pavement	1500 SY	\$100.00	\$150,000.00
36	PCC Pavement, 6"	400 SY	\$75.00	\$30,000.00
37	PCC Pavement, 8"	400 SY	\$80.00	\$32,000.00
38	Temporary Cap for Composite Pavement Patch	200 SY	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
39	PCC Curb & Gutter	100 LF	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
40	PCC Sidewalk	300 SY	\$75.00	\$22,500.00
41	Pavement Removal	2000 SY	\$15.00	\$30,000.00
42	Traffic Control	1 LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
43	Flagger, Uniformed Police Officer	6 DAY	\$550.00	\$3,300.00
44	Hydraulic Seeding, Seeding, Fertilizing, and Mulching	1 ACRE	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
45	Sodding	50 SQ	\$200.00	\$10,000.00
46	Filter Sock	350 LF	\$5.00	\$1,750.00
47	Remove Filter Sock	350 LF	\$1.00	\$350.00
48	Tree Protection Fence	500 LF	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
49	Mobilization	1 LS	\$338,162.50	\$338,162.50
50	Mobilization for Emergency Spot Repair	5 EACH	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$3,500,000.00
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT